Product Datasheet
Product Information
High throughput screening (HTS) with 96-well plates
is commonly used to optimize biopharmaceutical
development and reduce process development time
lines.
Automated or manual optimization of chromatographic
steps should be one of the standard procedures in

 �Wash step
3
Ordering Information
Article No. Description Quantity
96-well plate
99IEXQ42GC- - - - -V Sartobind® Q 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24 × 8-strips)
99IEXQ42GC- - - - -D Sartobind® Q 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120 × 8-strips)
99STPA42GC- - - - -V Sartobind STIC® PA 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24 × 8-strips)
99STPA42GC- - - - -D Sartobind STIC® PA 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120 × 8-strips)
99IEXS42GC- - - - -V Sartobind® S 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24 × 8-strips)
99IEXS42GC- - - - -D Sartobind® S 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120 × 8-strips)
99HICP42GC- - - - -V Sartobind® Phenyl 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24 × 8-strips)
99HICP42GC- - - - -D Sartobind® Phenyl 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120 × 8-strips)
Vacuum Manifold and Accessories
VW96VAC01 Vac96 vacuum manifold 1
VW96VAA02 Vac96 liquid trap and reservoir 1
VW96VAA04 96 deep well collection plate 2 ml (square wells) 25
VW96VAA05 Replacement seal for Vac96 vacuum manifold 1
16612 Vacuum pump, 98%, 220 V, 50 Hz 1
16615 Vacuum pump, 98%, 110 V, 60 Hz 1
Required Equipments for Vacuum Operation
96-well plate*